ESD122
V2202.01
1.2T Electric Wakie Straddle Stacker
Scan and Enter iMOW Website
NO.121 Yonghua Street, Shiqiao Road, Xia Cheng Qu , Hangzhou, China
86-571-28035656/28878695
86-571-28035665
i M O W

tight space.
1.1 Manufacturer iMow
1.2 Model designation ESD122
1.3 Drive Electric
1.4 Operator type Pedestrian
1.5 Load capacity Q kg 1200
1.6 Load center distance c mm 600
1.8 Load distance centre of drive axle to fork x mm 815
1.9 Wheelbase y mm 1245
2.1 Service weight kg 636
2.2 Axle loading, laden front/rear kg 683/1173
2.3 Axle loading, unladen front/rear kg 443/193
3.1 Tyre type Polyurethane
3.2 Tyre size, front mm Ø210×70
3.3 Tyre size, rear mm Ф100x50
3.4 Additional wheels (castor wheels) mm Ф100x50
3.5 Wheels, number front/rear (x=drive wheels) mm 1x 1/4
3.6 Tread width, front b10 mm 531
3.7 Tread width, rear b11 mm 1060
4.0 Max. Lift Height H mm 2490
4.2 Retracted mast height h1 mm 1856
4.3 Free lift h2 mm —
4.4 Lift height h3 mm 2430
4.5 Height, mast extended h4 mm 3071
4.6 Initial lift h5 mm —
4.9 Height of tiller handle in drive position min./max. h14 mm 760/1140
4.10 Height of wheel arms h8 mm 100
4.15 Lowered height h13 mm 60
4.19 Overall length l1 mm 1653
4.20 Length to face of forks l2 mm 570
4.21 Overall
Di
st